
Pos 

Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

8 

89 

910 

147 

42 

88 

85 

18 

13 

118 

93 

46 

23 

8 

41 

379 

388 

111 

5 

90 

66 

138 

38 

48 

11 

8 

24 

5 

84 

412 

49 

Name 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Cristian DARDI 

Ivan MAJIC 

Tomislav SLAVICA 

Johnnj CHIARION 

Alessandro BORAS 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Ivan VUKOJEVIC 

Goran KRZNARIC 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Filippo CHIAPATTI 

Simone DALLA RIVA 

Gabriele ANDREETA 

Marco DUSI 

Vitezslav MRKVA 

Tomas DROZDA 

Mario BLAZEVIC 

Leon JURCAK 

Marko PSENICNIK 

Marko HREN 

Sergio PIAZZA 

Sinisa BJELAN 

Marko PERCI 

Darijo VUKOVIC 

Filippo GOMIERO 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Amadeo BERGAMINI 

Rok HRVATIN 

Robert LOVSE 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:57.238 

9:57.515 

9:58.268 

10:03.041 

10:08.581 

10:09.373 

10:11.384 

10:11.581 

10:12.445 

10:13.481 

10:13.666 

10:17.153 

10:17.946 

10:19.114 

10:35.253 

8:54.505 

1:53.373 

9:50.058 

9:50.058 

10:32.919 

10:35.611 

10:35.740 

10:36.493 

10:41.975 

10:42.043 

10:42.941 

10:45.023 

10:50.008 

10:50.590 

11:11.600 

11:23.397 

Diff 

0.277 

1.030 

5.803 

11.343 

12.135 

14.146 

14.343 

15.207 

16.243 

16.428 

19.915 

20.708 

21.876 

38.015 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

2.692 

2.821 

3.574 

9.056 

9.124 

10.022 

12.104 

17.089 

17.671 

38.681 

50.478 

Best Tm 

1:38.321 

1:38.462 

1:38.068 

1:39.142 

1:37.190 

1:37.531 

1:40.024 

1:39.374 

1:39.408 

1:40.130 

1:39.769 

1:40.478 

1:40.773 

1:40.667 

1:43.715 

1:44.430 

1:53.373 

1:36.766 

1:36.930 

1:38.247 

1:38.264 

1:37.864 

1:39.366 

1:39.319 

1:39.761 

1:39.850 

1:39.856 

1:40.949 

1:40.748 

1:44.168 

1:46.115 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.277 

Avg. Speed 

150,742 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.190 

Best Speed 

154,386 

Best Lap by 

42 - Tomislav SLAVICA 
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4th King of Weekly 2022. 
10.10.2022. 

ROOKIE +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.10.2022. 14:10 


